

---

## Pachet articole gradinarit

I.D.: 69355432

---

Data publicarii	18.05.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 792,77 RON - 792,77 RON

---

Descriere: FURTUN PT. GRADINA MICROLIGHTS 19MM(3/4") X25M 0500530---50 M X 9.66=483 50739123 - CAP CU FIR M8 50739123---2 X 51.26=105.52 0467058 - COLIERE DIN SARMA 77-84MM 0467058---4 X 2.02=8.08 77030 - PISTOL DE STROPIT CU APA ,BENMAN,77030---2 X 17.65=35.30 77156 - FURTUN TECHNOFLEX, BENMAN, 3/4X 25 M (JAUNE)---163.87

---